NEXPB20BK
MADE IN P.R.C.
WATERPROOF 20.000 MAH POWERBANK
• IP68 water, dust and shockproof powerbank
• Battery: 20.000 mAh Li-ion battery
• Supports PD laptop charging
• Quick charge
• Built-In over charge protection
• Connectors: 1 x QC 3.0 Micro USB female,
  2 x QC 3.0 USB A female, 1 x USB-C
• USB Output 1 : 5V/3A,9V/2A,12V/1.5A Max
• USB Output 2 : 5V/2.1A
• Micro USB Input: 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
• Type C input & output: 5V/3A, 9V/3A,
  12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/2.25A
• LED Torch
• 4 LED battery indicator
• Accessories: Carabiner, Micro USB cable
   and USB-C cable,Quickguide
• Dimensions: 166 x 90 x 34 mm
• Weight: 536g
20.000
mAh
UP TO 150PSI
IP68
WATERPROOF
POWER
BANK
WATERPROOF
POWER
BANK
IP68
20.000
mAh
LED
TORCH
SHOCK
PROOF
LED
TORCH
SHOCK
PROOF
USB-C
LAPTOP
CHARGE
USB-C
LAPTOP
CHARGE
416
60 138 60138
21
4
60
5
15
15
29
4 36
1
283
20
12
21
1
133
55